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Results - Session 1 All Events
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:35.81
Van Brunt, Gaby M 18 Wiseman, Avery 21
Winter, Kailyn D 20 Vincent, Cadence E 19

24.03 26.60 21.7623.42
AAUB-SE2 1:36.25

Lee, Meghan R 22 Makarova, Stasya R 21
Ficken, Lawson E 19 Mulvihill, Lexie O 20

24.08 27.23 21.8523.09
CAUB-SE3 1:37.49

Merritt, Kensley E 22 Zeller, Zoey 18
Gibbons, Abigail G 21 Klevanovich, Lisa N 22

24.58 27.61 21.9723.33
BAUB-SE4 x1:38.32

Waldrep, Ellie G 21 Ownbey, Hannah C 22
Carteaux, Morgan B 19 Steckiel, Emma J 21

24.71 27.76 22.2323.62
BBAMA5 1:39.15

Menear, Ella K 18 Norman, Kasia J 21
Ogren, Anna E 20 Rosendale, Charlotte C 19

24.95 27.37 22.4624.37
DAUB-SE6 x1:40.85

Castro, Jade I 19 Dinehart, Olivia 19
Bargeron, Avery G 21 Gholston, Margaret E 22

25.36 28.33 22.8224.34
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 1:24.24
Stofϐle, Nathaniel L 21 Bethel, Henry 21
Khaled, Sohib 20 Makinen, Kalle 21

21.29 23.31 18.8520.79
ABAMA2 1:24.96

Hagar, Tommy E 19 Alves, Kaique 23
Korstanje, Tim 20 Hawke, Charlie J 21

21.85 23.58 19.1320.40
BAUB-SE3 1:25.34

Stofϐle, Aidan F 23 Flores, Alejandro M 21
Tirheimer, Logan B 22 Husband, Ryan A 22

21.34 24.27 19.3320.40
BBAMA4 1:26.31

Stelmar, Eric R 21 Sheils, Trey 22
De Almeida, Bernardo 22Wilson, Zarek 19

22.01 24.08 19.6120.61
CBAMA5 x1:26.65

Conners, Brendan C 18 Otten, Ethan 20
Hines, Ben R 21 Bell, Drayden L 20

22.51 24.17 19.2720.70
CAUB-SE6 x1:28.50

Cutler, Tate 20 Heary, Liam J 19
Jerger, Rusty R 22 Vanzandt, Jon 19

22.15 25.17 19.5021.68
DAUB-SE7 x1:29.88

Billitto, Andrew 19 Rathle, Jacques L 20
Ranier, Harrison B 19 Henke, Avery D 18

22.65 24.19 21.2921.75

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 22Preble, Averee M1 9:39.53
26.73 28.74 29.5329.27
29.38 29.43 29.52 29.46
29.44 29.32 29.17 29.20
29.19 29.05 29.02 28.78
28.87 28.67 28.80 27.96

BAMA 22Williams, Liberty R2 9:44.21
27.23 29.05 29.6829.38
29.66 29.66 29.44 29.78
29.64 29.57 29.46 29.60
29.30 29.27 29.16 29.01
28.93 28.85 29.06 28.48

BAMA 20Watts, Stella3 9:52.92
27.32 29.23 29.7329.65
29.89 29.75 29.58 29.85
29.69 29.70 29.76 29.93
29.90 29.85 29.92 30.06
29.90 30.23 29.93 29.05

AUB-SE 18Barnett, Aislyn C4 10:06.37
27.64 29.60 30.1130.22
30.39 30.49 30.16 30.40
30.76 30.52 30.51 30.63
30.62 30.76 30.61 30.76
30.50 30.77 30.86 30.06

BAMA 19Blase, Laurel M5 10:11.21
27.46 30.11 30.0330.32
30.21 30.45 30.27 30.53
30.91 30.43 30.80 30.80
31.13 31.17 31.46 31.09
31.20 31.07 31.18 30.59

AUB-SE 19Russell, Katie M6 10:12.76
27.52 29.77 30.0830.09
30.62 30.57 30.72 30.56
30.65 30.78 30.53 31.17
30.97 31.00 31.15 31.32
31.26 31.55 31.45 31.00

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 21Mathias, Mason D1 8:58.97
24.20 26.47 26.9226.80
27.18 27.24 27.49 27.35
27.37 27.20 27.04 27.46
27.31 27.26 27.22 27.27
27.23 27.44 26.83 25.69

AUB-SE 20Davis, Grant M2 9:03.76
24.95 27.07 27.7327.61
27.74 27.76 27.79 27.80
27.66 27.58 27.27 27.42
27.39 27.36 27.56 27.27
27.08 27.12 26.95 24.65

BAMA 19Alcantara, Leonardo3 9:04.78
25.18 26.86 27.4827.17
27.44 27.37 27.61 27.58
27.81 27.93 27.42 27.33
27.92 27.79 28.06 27.72
27.26 27.59 26.50 24.76

AUB-SE 19Jordan, Drew F4 9:17.11
24.85 27.24 27.6227.59
27.74 27.80 27.80 27.94
28.13 28.01 28.09 28.15
28.23 28.18 28.33 28.16
28.55 28.65 28.33 27.72

BAMA 18Carlile, Connor5 9:24.59
25.69 27.54 28.0327.92
28.07 28.11 28.42 28.80
28.67 28.59 28.71 28.73
29.03 28.52 29.02 29.05
28.76 27.79 28.28 26.86

AUB-SE 20Klingman, Collin6 x9:31.64
25.25 27.42 28.1827.74
28.16 28.31 28.51 28.54
28.37 28.48 28.58 28.87
29.01 29.09 29.02 29.18
29.54 29.81 29.93 29.65

BAMA 19Jones, Tanner J--- X9:46.48
25.46 29.02 29.5228.83
30.18 31.29 29.47 30.54
30.60 29.57 29.97 29.43
30.16 29.57 29.48 29.76
29.10 29.15 28.41 26.97

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 21Nevmovenko, Polina1 1:46.08
24.74 27.17 27.3126.86

AUB-SE 19Hanson, Wyllo2 1:47.32
25.56 27.33 27.3227.11

BAMA 19Brandt, Mackenzie3 1:47.43
25.32 27.12 27.5727.42

BAMA 18Jones, Ella P4 1:47.91
25.54 27.23 27.5827.56

AUB-SE 19McGuire, Maggie S5 1:48.03
25.39 27.20 27.7427.70

AUB-SE 22Marvin, Payton C6 x1:51.09
25.91 27.59 28.8428.75

BAMA 22Felner, Gracie E7 1:52.12
25.88 28.10 29.4628.68

BAMA 21Matesa, Bella A--- X1:50.10
25.10 28.00 28.5728.43

BAMA 22Mechling, Maddie J--- X1:51.94
26.07 28.08 29.4328.36

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 21Hawke, Charlie J1 1:32.90
21.76 23.57 23.6523.92

BAMA 23Alves, Kaique2 1:33.92
21.74 23.89 24.0224.27
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

AUB-SE 19Chateigner, Benjamin3 1:35.56
22.18 24.16 24.6724.55

AUB-SE 22Husband, Ryan A4 1:35.92
22.68 24.46 24.3024.48

AUB-SE 21Bonson, Michael P5 1:37.09
22.47 24.16 25.5924.87

AUB-SE 19Noll, Josh M6 x1:37.68
22.56 24.91 25.1125.10

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 22Merritt, Kensley E1 52.21
25.15 27.06

AUB-SE 21Waldrep, Ellie G2 52.46
25.17 27.29

BAMA 18Menear, Ella K3 53.01
25.78 27.23

AUB-SE 19Maloney, Kyla4 53.15
25.68 27.47

BAMA 21Surrell-Norwood, Jada R5 53.55
25.73 27.82

AUB-SE 19Castro, Jade I6 x53.83
26.15 27.68

BAMA 18Christian, Kate M7 55.38
26.67 28.71

AUB-SE 19Kaner, Michelle--- X55.19
26.76 28.43

BAMA 20Thome, Alison G--- X56.87
27.34 29.53

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 23Stofϐle, Aidan F1 46.08
22.33 23.75

AUB-SE 20Khaled, Sohib2 47.31
23.19 24.12

BAMA 21Stelmar, Eric R3 47.51
23.10 24.41

AUB-SE 20Cutler, Tate4 47.53
22.88 24.65

BAMA 21Wachter, Joey W5 48.46
23.48 24.98

BAMA 23Marcum, Jake L6 48.62
23.78 24.84

BAMA 18Conners, Brendan C7 x48.63
23.55 25.08

AUB-SE 20Simmons, Andrew J8 x48.70
23.55 25.15

AUB-SE 19Billitto, Andrew--- X48.79
23.61 25.18

BAMA 19Lindley, Gavin E--- X49.39
23.61 25.78

BAMA 19Sullivan, Luke--- X50.05
24.02 26.03

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 21Makarova, Stasya R1 59.72
28.48 31.24

BAMA 23Petkova, Diana2 59.74
28.22 31.52

BAMA 22Fisher, Jocelyn3 1:00.42
28.34 32.08

BAMA 21Norman, Kasia J4 1:01.27
29.02 32.25

AUB-SE 22Ownbey, Hannah C5 1:01.56
28.87 32.69

AUB-SE 18Zeller, Zoey6 1:01.57
28.93 32.64

AUB-SE 19Dinehart, Olivia7 x1:01.69
29.22 32.47

BAMA 21Garrison, Sophia J--- X1:01.74
28.83 32.91

AUB-SE 22Curtis, Brynn M--- X1:02.29
29.28 33.01

BAMA 18Blackhurst, Sydney L--- X1:03.85
29.87 33.98

BAMA 21Wiseman, Avery--- DQ 59.01
28.15 30.86

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 22Deans, Michael*1 53.37
25.12 28.25

AUB-SE 21Bethel, Henry*1 53.37
25.00 28.37

BAMA 22Sheils, Trey3 53.40
25.03 28.37

BAMA 20Otten, Ethan4 54.23
25.01 29.22

AUB-SE 20Rathle, Jacques L5 54.45
25.67 28.78

AUB-SE 21Flores, Alejandro M6 54.64
25.60 29.04

AUB-SE 19Heary, Liam J7 x55.78
26.05 29.73

BAMA 18Underwood, Mark D8 x56.19
26.13 30.06

AUB-SE 19Spann, Britton T--- X55.62
26.21 29.41

BAMA 19Cosgrove, Colin--- X55.70
26.27 29.43

BAMA 18Kutufaris, Ben A--- X56.80
26.07 30.73

AUB-SE 18Henke, Avery D--- X56.89
26.16 30.73

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 22Lee, Meghan R1 1:56.34
25.69 28.91 31.5230.22

BAMA 18Van Brunt, Gaby M2 1:57.18
26.34 30.09 30.6230.13

AUB-SE 21Bargeron, Avery G3 1:58.75
26.73 29.65 32.3730.00

BAMA 20Bowley, Lockett4 1:59.63
27.21 30.50 31.5330.39

AUB-SE 19Carteaux, Morgan B5 2:00.67
26.45 30.04 32.6731.51

AUB-SE 18Rinard, Carissa A6 x2:02.16
26.98 29.48 34.1031.60

BAMA 20Ogren, Anna E7 2:03.64
26.83 30.55 33.3232.94

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 22Schmidt, Danny1 1:44.74
23.47 27.27 27.0426.96

BAMA 19Hagar, Tommy E2 1:45.20
23.67 26.98 27.5926.96

AUB-SE 22McInerny, Evan P3 1:45.42
23.77 26.58 27.8727.20

AUB-SE 19Thomas, Lucas4 1:47.30
23.66 27.06 28.1928.39

BAMA 21Watson, William5 1:48.34
24.05 27.60 28.8427.85

AUB-SE 19Ranier, Harrison B6 x1:49.30
23.98 27.19 29.7528.38

AUB-SE 22Jerger, Rusty R7 x1:49.59
24.24 27.12 29.8128.42

AUB-SE 20Klingman, Collin8 x1:51.88
24.56 27.88 30.4728.97

BAMA 22Peeples, Blake B9 1:55.66
25.13 28.64 31.5030.39

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 19Vincent, Cadence E1 22.42
AUB-SE 20Mulvihill, Lexie O2 22.44
AUB-SE 21Steckiel, Emma J3 22.59
AUB-SE 22Klevanovich, Lisa N4 22.69
BAMA 20Winter, Kailyn D5 22.73
BAMA 19Rosendale, Charlotte C6 23.13
AUB-SE 21Gibbons, Abigail G7 x23.17
AUB-SE 18West, Kara--- X23.19
BAMA 21Garrison, Sophia J--- X23.34
BAMA 20Robbins, Maggie Ella E--- X23.52

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 21Makinen, Kalle1 19.39
AUB-SE 21Stofϐle, Nathaniel L2 19.63
BAMA 20Korstanje, Tim3 19.66
AUB-SE 22Tirheimer, Logan B4 19.85
BAMA 20Bell, Drayden L5 19.93
BAMA 19Wilson, Zarek6 20.11
AUB-SE 19Vanzandt, Jon7 x20.31
BAMA 21Hines, Ben R8 x20.48
BAMA 20Little, Connor--- X20.85
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BAMA 18Kutufaris, Ben A--- X21.19
 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE 22Sullivan, Ashlynn1 330.60
BAMA 20Rogers, Ryleigh2 323.93
AUB-SE 20Kidd, Kyleigh3 322.50
BAMA 21Russo, Courtney4 299.03
AUB-SE 20Farrar, Abigail5 297.08
AUB-SE 19Walsh, Kayla L6 x275.18
BAMA 19Herring, Julia7 263.48
BAMA 19Hurley, Grace8 x253.05

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE 20Andrus, Whit M1 379.88
AUB-SE 19Blackmon, Talan2 314.18
BAMA 20Edin, Peter A3 301.13
BAMA 19Cryer, Colten4 292.65
BAMA 18Mathews, Paul5 290.33
AUB-SE 21Kebler, Hunter C6 285.75
AUB-SE 19Just, Alex7 x247.50
BAMA 19Hilton, Isiah--- X194.10

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 23Petkova, Diana1 49.00
23.82 25.18

AUB-SE 21Nevmovenko, Polina2 49.01
23.85 25.16

AUB-SE 22Klevanovich, Lisa N3 49.02
23.89 25.13

BAMA 19Vincent, Cadence E4 49.14
24.06 25.08

AUB-SE 19Ficken, Lawson E5 49.42
23.75 25.67

AUB-SE 19Hanson, Wyllo6 x49.72
24.07 25.65

BAMA 21Surrell-Norwood, Jada R7 49.82
24.10 25.72

AUB-SE 21Steckiel, Emma J--- X49.78
23.95 25.83

AUB-SE 18West, Kara--- X50.34
24.43 25.91

AUB-SE 22Gholston, Margaret E--- X50.91
24.48 26.43

BAMA 21Matesa, Bella A--- X51.12
24.72 26.40

BAMA 20Thome, Alison G--- X53.19
25.12 28.07

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 21Makinen, Kalle1 43.01
20.64 22.37

BAMA 23Alves, Kaique2 43.10
20.79 22.31

AUB-SE 22Husband, Ryan A3 43.82
21.30 22.52

BAMA 19Wilson, Zarek4 44.06
21.21 22.85

AUB-SE 19Chateigner, Benjamin5 44.08
21.28 22.80

BAMA 19Lindley, Gavin E6 45.06
21.66 23.40

BAMA 21Wachter, Joey W7 x45.29
21.56 23.73

AUB-SE 19Vanzandt, Jon--- X44.78
21.52 23.26

AUB-SE 19Billitto, Andrew--- X45.79
22.17 23.62

AUB-SE 22Tirheimer, Logan B--- XDQ 44.44
21.41 23.03

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 19McGuire, Maggie S1 1:54.90
27.52 29.05 29.0329.30

AUB-SE 19Maloney, Kyla2 1:56.24
27.44 29.67 29.3729.76

BAMA 18Menear, Ella K3 1:56.79
27.02 29.66 30.0430.07

BAMA 18Christian, Kate M4 1:57.67
27.42 29.60 30.4930.16

AUB-SE 21Waldrep, Ellie G5 1:58.63
27.31 29.68 31.1030.54

BAMA 19Blase, Laurel M6 2:01.29
28.23 30.38 31.2031.48

AUB-SE 19Castro, Jade I--- X1:57.37
27.67 29.68 29.8430.18

AUB-SE 19Kaner, Michelle--- X1:59.02
27.78 29.69 30.6930.86

BAMA 22Mechling, Maddie J--- X2:02.62
28.89 30.78 31.1531.80

AUB-SE 22Merritt, Kensley E--- DQ 1:54.74
26.88 29.44 29.1329.29

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 21Stofϐle, Nathaniel L1 1:40.87
23.71 25.43 25.7725.96

AUB-SE 23Stofϐle, Aidan F2 1:42.46
24.24 25.57 26.5226.13

BAMA 19Hagar, Tommy E3 1:42.86
24.07 26.21 26.5726.01

AUB-SE 20Simmons, Andrew J4 1:44.44
24.96 26.97 26.3026.21

BAMA 21Stelmar, Eric R5 1:45.55
24.85 26.93 26.7727.00

BAMA 23Marcum, Jake L6 1:46.26
25.19 26.71 27.4526.91

BAMA 18Conners, Brendan C7 x1:47.43
25.46 27.74 27.1427.09

AUB-SE 19Noll, Josh M8 x1:47.48
25.34 27.21 27.4427.49

BAMA 19Sullivan, Luke--- X1:51.57
26.05 28.19 28.5328.80

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 21Wiseman, Avery1 2:08.22
29.77 33.30 32.0733.08

BAMA 22Fisher, Jocelyn2 2:10.05
29.74 32.79 34.1333.39

AUB-SE 22Curtis, Brynn M3 2:12.38
30.25 33.33 35.1233.68

AUB-SE 22Ownbey, Hannah C4 2:12.55
29.97 33.59 35.0533.94

AUB-SE 18Zeller, Zoey5 2:13.53
30.39 33.71 35.1134.32

BAMA 19Sanders, Sydney M6 2:14.51
30.47 33.66 35.5134.87

BAMA 21Norman, Kasia J7 x2:17.07
31.48 35.31 35.6034.68

AUB-SE 21Makarova, Stasya R8 x2:20.47
30.81 34.85 38.2736.54

AUB-SE 19Dinehart, Olivia--- X2:14.02
3.19 27.32 1:09.2234.29

AUB-SE 18Barnett, Aislyn C--- X2:14.15
30.21

1:10.07
BAMA 21Garrison, Sophia J--- X2:17.69

30.38
1:12.81

BAMA 22Reil, Selina C--- X2:21.25
2.42 29.64 1:14.1835.01

BAMA 18Blackhurst, Sydney L--- X2:23.22
31.93 36.10 37.7737.42

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 22Deans, Michael1 1:56.30
26.11 29.29 31.0429.86

AUB-SE 20Rathle, Jacques L2 1:57.47
26.47 29.58 30.8330.59

BAMA 22Sheils, Trey3 2:00.55
26.73 30.22 32.2231.38

BAMA 19Cosgrove, Colin4 2:01.79
27.72 30.98 31.6131.48

AUB-SE 19Heary, Liam J5 2:01.95
3.57 31.89

BAMA 18Underwood, Mark D6 x2:02.24
27.83 31.22 31.6731.52

AUB-SE 21Bethel, Henry7 2:02.56
26.75 30.56 33.1532.10

AUB-SE 21Flores, Alejandro M8 x2:04.17
27.47 31.04 33.3532.31

AUB-SE 19Spann, Britton T--- X2:01.84
27.60 31.21 31.3831.65

AUB-SE 18Henke, Avery D--- X2:09.36
28.05 32.51 35.0633.74
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#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 19Brandt, Mackenzie1 4:43.33
26.83 28.42 28.6828.64
28.47 28.41 28.43 28.67
28.77 28.01

AUB-SE 22Preble, Averee M2 4:44.34
26.32 28.33 28.8728.68
29.04 28.96 28.92 28.60
28.56 28.06

BAMA 20Watts, Stella3 4:49.05
27.22 29.17 29.0929.44
29.07 29.17 29.41 29.28
29.09 28.11

BAMA 22Williams, Liberty R4 4:49.81
27.16 28.78 29.6529.32
29.68 29.31 29.21 29.21
29.36 28.13

BAMA 18Jones, Ella P5 x4:50.18
27.01 29.26 29.8829.66
29.84 29.09 29.08 29.08
28.89 28.39

AUB-SE 19McGuire, Maggie S6 5:01.39
27.26 29.23 30.2529.99
30.55 30.91 30.95 31.00
31.04 30.21

AUB-SE 22Marvin, Payton C7 5:02.28
27.49 30.50 31.0030.32
30.55 30.55 30.59 30.62
30.73 29.93

AUB-SE 19Russell, Katie M8 x5:02.65
27.06 29.11 30.1629.79
30.67 30.86 31.18 31.31
31.54 30.97

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 21Hawke, Charlie J1 4:18.62
23.76 26.17 26.5426.40
26.42 26.34 26.21 26.42
25.75 24.61

AUB-SE 21Mathias, Mason D2 4:19.88
24.22 26.45 26.4326.49
26.54 26.49 26.33 26.31
25.83 24.79

BAMA 19Alcantara, Leonardo3 4:25.94
24.40 26.29 27.3326.87
27.40 27.30 27.08 27.26
26.59 25.42

AUB-SE 21Bonson, Michael P4 4:26.03
24.58 26.48 26.8026.86
26.39 26.75 27.14 27.11
27.70 26.22

AUB-SE 20Davis, Grant M5 4:30.91
24.54 26.65 27.5727.32
27.47 27.47 27.71 27.70
27.72 26.76

AUB-SE 19Jordan, Drew F6 x4:30.93
24.30 26.86 27.6427.43
27.49 27.63 27.38 27.53
27.47 27.20

BAMA 18Carlile, Connor7 4:33.87
8.17 17.17 27.1226.91

27.38 28.22
27.88 27.27

BAMA 19Jones, Tanner J--- X4:43.92
25.12 28.21 30.6229.14
29.47 28.87 29.24 28.55
27.91 26.79

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 18Van Brunt, Gaby M1 52.44
24.74 27.70

AUB-SE 22Lee, Meghan R2 52.45
24.50 27.95

AUB-SE 19Ficken, Lawson E3 53.09
24.84 28.25

AUB-SE 19Carteaux, Morgan B4 53.26
24.87 28.39

AUB-SE 20Mulvihill, Lexie O5 x54.13
25.38 28.75

BAMA 20Winter, Kailyn D6 54.31
25.19 29.12

BAMA 20Bowley, Lockett7 55.47
BAMA 20Ogren, Anna E8 x55.66

25.96 29.70
AUB-SE 21Bargeron, Avery G--- X53.66

25.71 27.95
AUB-SE 21Gibbons, Abigail G--- X53.91

25.57 28.34
BAMA 22Felner, Gracie E--- X54.94

25.80 29.14
AUB-SE 18Rinard, Carissa A--- X55.82

26.29 29.53
BAMA 21Matesa, Bella A--- X56.85

26.32 30.53
BAMA 20Robbins, Maggie Ella E--- X57.84

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 20Khaled, Sohib1 46.69
21.70 24.99

BAMA 20Korstanje, Tim2 46.80
21.60 25.20

BAMA 22De Almeida, Bernardo3 47.11
21.92 25.19

AUB-SE 21Stofϐle, Nathaniel L4 47.17
22.06 25.11

AUB-SE 22Jerger, Rusty R5 48.65
22.89 25.76

AUB-SE 19Thomas, Lucas6 x48.85
22.86 25.99

BAMA 21Watson, William7 50.16
23.36 26.80

AUB-SE 19Billitto, Andrew--- X48.78
22.76 26.02

AUB-SE 20Cutler, Tate--- X48.79
22.65 26.14

BAMA 20Little, Connor M--- X49.85
23.09 26.76

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE 22Sullivan, Ashlynn1 283.50
BAMA 21Russo, Courtney2 276.38
AUB-SE 19Walsh, Kayla L3 267.68
AUB-SE 20Kidd, Kyleigh4 264.83
AUB-SE 20Farrar, Abigail5 x261.98
BAMA 19Hurley, Grace6 258.60
BAMA 19Herring, Julia7 240.98

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE 20Andrus, Whit M1 391.58
BAMA 19Cryer, Colten2 339.23
AUB-SE 19Blackmon, Talan3 318.08
AUB-SE 21Kebler, Hunter C4 317.25
BAMA 18Mathews, Paul5 289.58
AUB-SE 19Just, Alex6 x284.85
BAMA 19Hilton, Isiah--- X222.23

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA 23Petkova, Diana1 1:58.77
26.16 30.21 27.8734.53

AUB-SE 22Ownbey, Hannah C2 1:59.05
26.30 30.09 28.2334.43

BAMA 21Wiseman, Avery3 1:59.98
26.80 32.90 27.8032.48

AUB-SE 22Lee, Meghan R4 2:00.37
25.40 29.67 28.8036.50

AUB-SE 22Gholston, Margaret E5 2:01.92
25.74 30.46 28.8636.86

BAMA 19Sanders, Sydney M6 2:02.13
27.38 31.17 28.7634.82

BAMA 18Christian, Kate M7 x2:04.02
26.65 30.56 29.7737.04

AUB-SE 18Zeller, Zoey8 x2:05.08
28.10 31.80 29.8335.35

AUB-SE 22Curtis, Brynn M--- X2:06.66
28.22 33.98 29.8334.63

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE 22Schmidt, Danny1 1:45.28
23.36 26.23 24.6631.03

BAMA 19Hagar, Tommy E2 1:47.52
23.14 26.85 25.6731.86

AUB-SE 20Rathle, Jacques L3 1:47.55
23.38 27.52 25.8430.81

AUB-SE 22McInerny, Evan P4 1:49.12
22.94 26.72 26.8032.66
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AUB-SE 20Simmons, Andrew J5 x1:49.52
24.12 26.31 26.3832.71

BAMA 18Conners, Brendan C6 1:52.69
24.71 27.34 27.2033.44

BAMA 19Cosgrove, Colin7 1:53.49
24.54 29.59 27.6531.71

AUB-SE 19Ranier, Harrison B--- X1:50.24
23.60 27.37 26.7332.54

AUB-SE 18Henke, Avery D--- X1:56.15
25.13 29.18 28.0033.84

AUB-SE 19Spann, Britton T--- X1:56.17
25.93 30.68 27.8031.76

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 3:16.50
Ficken, Lawson E 19 Nevmovenko, Polina 21
Steckiel, Emma J 21 Klevanovich, Lisa N 22

22.88 48.83
ABAMA2 3:17.62

Vincent, Cadence E 19 Van Brunt, Gaby M 18
Surrell-Norwood, Jada R 21Petkova, Diana 23

23.33 50.03
BAUB-SE3 3:18.77

Mulvihill, Lexie O 20 Hanson, Wyllo 19
Carteaux, Morgan B 19 Merritt, Kensley E 22

23.92 49.57 49.5023.23
23.86 50.21 23.62 49.49

BBAMA4 3:21.81
Rosendale, Charlotte C 19Fisher, Jocelyn 22
Winter, Kailyn D 20 Felner, Gracie E 22

24.29 51.00 50.1223.75
23.55 50.20 23.79 50.49

CAUB-SE5 x3:24.34
West, Kara 18 Preble, Averee M 22
Maloney, Kyla 19 Marvin, Payton C 22

24.25 50.23 10.78
24.84 52.31

DAUB-SE6 x3:27.37
McGuire, Maggie S 19 Waldrep, Ellie G 21
Castro, Jade I 19 Bargeron, Avery G 21

25.25 52.04 51.7024.22
24.15 51.54 25.06 52.09

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 2:51.33
Wilson, Zarek 19 Hawke, Charlie J 21
Alves, Kaique 23 Korstanje, Tim 20

20.90 43.70 42.1620.05
20.27 42.47 20.35 43.00

AAUB-SE2 2:52.11
Stofϐle, Aidan F 23 Makinen, Kalle 21
Husband, Ryan A 22 Chateigner, Benjamin 19

20.72 43.55 42.46
20.17 43.02 20.49 43.08

BAUB-SE3 2:56.35
Vanzandt, Jon 19 Tirheimer, Logan B 22
Noll, Josh M 19 Mathias, Mason D 21

21.28 44.29 43.4320.45
20.88 44.06 44.57

BBAMA4 2:56.50
Bell, Drayden L 20 Lindley, Gavin E 19
Wachter, Joey W 21 De Almeida, Bernardo 22

21.18 44.49 43.8720.84
20.85 44.39 20.97 43.75

CAUB-SE5 x3:00.87
Khaled, Sohib 20 Bonson, Michael P 21
Bethel, Henry 21 Thomas, Lucas 19

21.28 44.22 46.20
20.72 44.45 21.89 46.00

DAUB-SE6 x3:06.25
Jerger, Rusty R 22 Jordan, Drew F 19
Davis, Grant M 20 Klingman, Collin 20

21.88 45.62 10.92
22.48 47.13

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Auburn University 167
2. University of Alabama 133

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Auburn University 184.5
2. University of Alabama 115.5


